
Sr.

No.

Grand

Total

1 17954992

2 17938571

3 17588391

4 350160

5 344410

6 5142

7 608

Total

Active

Cases

Total 

Recovered & 

Discharged

Total Deaths 

Total 

Positive 

Cases

Recovered & 

Discharged
Death

1 Bokaro 9 19200 286 19495 3 0

2 Chatra 3 5977 53 6033 0 0

3 Deoghar 2 10733 115 10850 0 0

4 Dhanbad 36 16256 382 16674 0 0

5 Dumka 3 4606 47 4656 0 0

6 East Singhbhum 38 51130 1048 52216 7 0

7 Garhwa 0 6808 94 6902 0 0

8 Giridih 1 8834 130 8965 0 0

9 Godda 0 5753 87 5840 0 0

10 Gumla 7 9880 38 9925 0 0

11 Hazaribagh 11 19409 186 19606 1 0

12 Jamtara 0 5545 61 5606 0 0

13 Khunti 0 7726 96 7822 0 0

14 Koderma 180 12747 136 13063 2 0

15 Latehar 5 7816 57 7878 4 0

16 Lohardaga 0 6632 88 6720 0 0

17 Pakur 0 2540 12 2552 0 0

18 Palamu 0 12185 110 12295 0 0

19 Ramgarh 1 13735 197 13933 0 0

20 Ranchi 174 84881 1585 86640 7 0

21 Sahebganj 0 4792 42 4834 0 0

22 Saraikela 2 7140 67 7209 0 0

23 Simdega 0 7115 92 7207 0 0

24 West Singhbhum 5 12946 133 13084 0 0

477 344386 5142 350005 24 0
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Mortality Rate 1.40% 1.46%

7 days Doubling Rate 4638.07 days 3328.92 days

Recovery Rate 98.40% 98.35%

7 days Growth Rate 

Total 155
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Total Active Cases

(II) District wise breakup of All COVID-19 Cases

Sr.No. District

Cumulative till Yesterday Today Status

No. of 

New Positive 

Cases

Number of Cases declared Recovered & Discharged 344386 24

Number of Death 5142 0

Number of Negative cases 17558051 30340

Number of Positive cases 350005 155

A) Sample Testing 

Total Number of Samples Collected 17919149 35843

Total Number of Samples Tested 17908076 30495

COVID-19 BULLETIN - JHARKHAND

Data as on 28.12.2021 at 9.00 PM

 

(I) Status of Sample Testing of Suspects & COVID-19 Cases 

Activity
Cumulative till 

Yesterday
Today Status



1 Bokaro 2908 7817 10725
2 Chatra 4011 5338 9349
3 Deoghar 1030 2327 3357
4 Dhanbad 3998 8774 12772
5 Dumka 1292 2909 4201
6 East Singhbhum 4808 11907 16715
7 Garhwa 2637 1624 4261
8 Giridih 4463 7203 11666
9 Godda 807 2119 2926

10 Gumla 1559 1141 2700
11 Hazaribagh 3268 6772 10040
12 Jamtara 1298 1694 2992
13 Khunti 448 851 1299
14 Koderma 1005 1167 2172
15 Latehar 1147 1428 2575
16 Lohardaga 1144 333 1477
17 Pakur 237 450 687
18 Palamu 2048 3581 5629
19 Ramgarh 941 3089 4030
20 Ranchi 7043 9727 16770
21 Sahebganj 1616 2171 3787
22 Seraikela Kharsawan 1573 3231 4804
23 Simdega 426 1218 1644
24 West Singhbhum 2163 3028 5191

Total 51,870 89,899 1,41,769

VACCINATION ON 28-12-2021 ,report generated on 28-12-2021 09:30 PM

S.No. District DOSE1 DOSE2 TOTAL



District
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose1 
Coverage as 
on 27-Dec-

2021

% 1st Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Dose2 
Coverage as 
on 27-Dec-

2021

% 2nd Dose 
Coverage 

w.r.t 
Estimated 

18+ 
Population

Total Doses 
Administere
d as on 27-
Dec-2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 26-Dec-

2021

Provisional 
Achivement 
on 27-Dec-

2021

Bokaro 1508000 1144685 76% 697222 46% 1841907 13138 10725

Chatra 762571 546561 72% 295724 39% 842285 10572 9349

Deoghar 1091021 823424 75% 482214 44% 1305638 5382 3357

Dhanbad 1962929 1381506 70% 797124 41% 2178630 15028 12772

Dumka 966254 774599 80% 481482 50% 1256081 4512 4201

East Singhbhum 1677341 1516894 90% 1075351 64% 2592245 22715 16715

Garhwa 967235 695327 72% 368109 38% 1063436 9375 4261

Giridih 1788159 1207398 68% 688060 38% 1895458 14291 11666

Godda 960484 694597 72% 431208 45% 1125805 3572 2926

Gumla 749648 557510 74% 322339 43% 879849 5876 2700

Hazaribagh 1268283 991120 78% 620986 49% 1612106 10409 10040

Jamtara 578419 460507 80% 243394 42% 703901 4235 2992

Khunti 388921 327196 84% 192118 49% 519314 1212 1299

Koderma 523737 412233 79% 239916 46% 652149 2794 2172

Latehar 531575 403105 76% 206243 39% 609348 3581 2575

Lohardaga 337666 224775 67% 148493 44% 373268 2058 1477

Pakur 658399 537561 82% 251331 38% 788892 1614 687

Palamu 1418455 984101 69% 656443 46% 1640544 10862 5629

Ramgarh 694244 560660 81% 350754 51% 911414 5581 4030

Ranchi 2130936 1714927 80% 1049171 49% 2764098 22070 16770

Sahebganj 841308 655883 78% 317237 38% 973120 4578 3787

Seraikela Kharsawan 778782 582740 75% 325337 42% 908077 6265 4804

Simdega 438419 316909 72% 225086 51% 541995 3014 1644

West Singhbhum 1098527 809792 74% 446852 41% 1256644 7425 5191

Grand Total : 2,41,21,312 1,83,24,010 76% 1,09,12,194 45% 2,92,36,204 1,90,159 1,41,769

DOSE WISE COVERAGE
PROVISIONAL COVID VACCINATION COVERAGE as Generated On 28 Dec 2021 09:30 PM


